
Academic College/Unit Department/Scholarship Area Administrator Email Address Phone Number

Academic Programs
Admissions
Financial Aid

Adrian Goodman ajgoodman@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1675

Alumni Association

Alumni Ambassador Scholarship
Bernard Michels Scholarship
Class of 1941 Scholarship
Legacy Scholarship

Aimee Wirth

awirth@fsu.edu

(850) 644‐1148

Alumni Ambassador Scholarship
Bernard Michels Scholarship
Class of 1941 Scholarship
Legacy Scholarship

Sarah Kelly

skelly4@fsu.edu

(850) 666‐0521

Black Alumni Scholarships
Hispanic Alumni Network

Lindsey Alligood lalligood@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2765

Seminole Clubs Tennessley Harris tdharris@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1484

Athletics Athletics Cathy Jones cmjones@admin.fsu.edu (850) 644‐1960
Athletics Gina Maddox gmaddox@fsu.edu (850) 644‐5716

College of Arts & Sciences Dean’s Office – College Wide Melissa Ray maray@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4949
Aerospace Studies Casey Perkins clbrown3@fsu.edu (850) 644‐3461
Anthropology Malinda Carlisle mcarlisle@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4281
Biological Science April Wooten awooten@bio.fsu.edu (850) 692‐9119
Biological Science Jen Kennedy jkennedy@bio.fsu.edu (850) 644‐9798
Biological Science Michael Lingenfelter mlingenfelter@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4793
Biological Science Thomas Houpt houpt@neuro.fsu.edu (850) 644‐4424
Chemistry & Biochemistry Josh Cummings jcummings@chem.fsu.edu (850) 644‐1897
Chemistry & Biochemistry Lori Henley lahayes@chem.fsu.edu (850) 645‐0651
Classics Julia Yarboo jyarboro@fsu.edu (850) 645‐9876
Computer Science Mckenzie Masters mmasters2@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8598
Dean's Office (Data Science) Jennifer Clark jsclark2@admin.fsu.edu (850) 645‐8887
English Jing Fan jf23ba@fsu.edu (850) 644‐0236
English Sharica Hayes sdhayes@fsu.edu (850) 645‐2836
Earth, Ocean & Atmospheric Science Chase Sims cs22c@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8583
Earth, Ocean & Atmospheric Science Jimmy Pastrano jpastrano@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7443
FSU Teach Robin Smith smith@bio.fsu.edu (850) 645‐8927
FSU Teach Victoria Gardner vagardner@fsu.edu (850) 645‐9463
History Madeline Robertson mrobertson4@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2610
Humanities
Religion

Susan Stetson sstetson@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1021

Mathematics Alec Kercheval  akercheval@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8701
Mathematics Gina Ward ward@math.fsu.edu (850) 644‐3788
Military Science David Hadzima dhadzima@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1016
Military Science Patricia Rivero privero@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1016
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College of Arts & Sciences Modern Languages Allie Nowell anowell@fsu.edu (850) 644‐3727
Modern Languages Wendy Pigott wpigott@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8397
Molecular Biophysics Carolyn Moore cpmoore@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4764
Philosophy Drew Watson dawatson@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1483
Physics Antonio Valencia apvalencia@fsu.edu (850) 644‐3245
Psychology Janice Parker parker@neuro.fsu.edu (850) 644‐3076
Psychology Terry Eubanks eubanks@psy.fsu.edu (850) 644‐9890
Religion Joseph Hellweg jhellweg@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1020
Scientific Computing Monica Hartsfield m.hartsfield@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2273
Statistics Pamela McGhee mcghee@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7412
Winthrop King Institute Racha Sattati rsattati@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7636
Winthrop King Institute Wesley Benoit wbenoit@fsu.edu (561) 468‐1747

College of Business Dean's Office ‐ UBA Lead Sarah Cass scass@business.fsu.edu (850) 644‐7834
Dean's Office Madyson Lee mjlee@business.fsu.edu (850) 644‐7834
Accounting Julia Tabler j.tabler@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2776
Business Analytics, Information Science, Supply Chain Ashley Stanton acanter@business.fsu.edu (850) 644‐4094
Finance James Endress jendress@business.fsu.edu (850) 644‐4220
Management Kathryn Aguiar kaguiar@business.fsu.edu (850) 644‐5507
Marketing Meleigha Daniels mdaniels4@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4094
RMI Mariesa Haynes mahaynes@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4076

College of Communication & Information
Dean's Office
School of Communication

Leah Pigford leah.pigford@cci.fsu.edu (850) 644‐0815

Dean's Office
School of Communication

Nicole Sheffield nicole.sheffield@cci.fsu.edu (850) 644‐1719

Communication Science & Disorders Elizabeth Madden elizabeth.madden@cci.fsu.edu (850) 644‐4088
School of Information Amy Mosher amosher@fsu.edu (850) 645‐3280
School of Information Charles Hinnant chinnant@fsu.edu (850) 644‐5775
School of Information Christopher Lau clau@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8103
School of Information Kimberly Amos‐Tata kamos@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8121
School of Information Shpresa Sulollari ssulollari@fsu.edu (850) 645‐7967

College of Criminology & Criminal Justice College Wide Dana Behnke  dbehnke@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7365

College of Education, Health, and Human Sciences College Wide  Kerry Behnke kbehnke@fsu.edu (850) 644‐6885
Dean's Office Amanda Coffman acoffman@foundation.fsu.edu (850) 645‐8943
Dean's Office Erik Park‐Gaghan egaghan@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1141
Dean's Office Kevin Derryberry kderryberry@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1141

College of Engineering College Wide Gena Thomas gthomas2@fsu.edu (850) 410‐6246
College Wide Stirling Spasaro Moyer sspasaro@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4353
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College of Fine Arts Art Education Tori Cole vcole@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2147
Art Education Jania Kadar j.kadar@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2147
Art Education Vicki Barr vbarr@fsu.edu (850) 644‐5473
Art History Sheri Patton spatton@admin.fsu.edu (850) 644‐1250
Interior Architecture & Design David Ramis dsr23@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1436
School of Dance LaToya Davis‐Craig ldavis3@fsu.edu (850) 644‐5473
School of Theatre Bradley Brock bbrock@admin.fsu.edu (850) 644‐3189
School of Theatre Michele Diamonti mdiamonti@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7224

College of Law College Wide Alisa Duke aduke@law.fsu.edu (850) 644‐4495
College Wide Danielle Iacampo diacampo@law.fsu.edu (850) 644‐7268
College Wide Kendal McDowell kmmcdowell@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7118
College Wide Nancy Benavides nbenavid@law.fsu.edu (850) 644‐8311
College Wide Simon Mendez fsmendez@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1886

College of Medicine College Wide Jacob Grice jacob.grice@med.fsu.edu (850) 645‐2836
College Wide Pam McCully pam.mccully@med.fsu.edu (850) 644‐8489
College Wide Ryan Mullins ryan.mullins@med.fsu.edu (850) 645‐7270

College of Motion Picture Arts College Wide Mary Correia mcorreia@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4927

College of Music College Wide Emily Clark eclark5@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4689
College Wide Nicole Folkert  nicole.folkert@fsu.edu (850) 644‐6572
Undergraduate Joanna Hunt jchunt@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4418

College of Nursing College Wide Anna Stine ays05@fsu.edu (850) 644‐6036
College Wide Jon‐Michael Sima jsima2@fsu.edu (850) 644‐5300

College of Social Sciences
College Wide
African American Studies
Claude Pepper Center

Tonja Guilford
tguilford@fsu.edu

(850) 644‐5488

College Wide
Dean's Office
Demography Populations Health
Devoe Moore Center

L. Kateri Kitchens

lkitchens@fsu.edu

(850) 644‐5414

Demography Populations Health Lynn Peacock lpeacock@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1762
Economics Allison McDowell amcdowell@fsu.edu (863) 409‐4506
Economics Jennifer Kirkland jgkirkland@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4772
Economics Julie Phillips von der Lieth julie.phillips@fsu.edu (850) 644‐3835
International Affairs Dr. Lee Metcalf lmetcalf@fsu.edu  (850) 644‐4418
International Affairs Juan David Irigoyen Borunda jdi17@fsu.edu (850) 405‐7861
International Affairs Melanie Presnell mpresnell@fsu.edu (850) 644‐5513
International Affairs
Public Health

Sabrina Smith ssmith9@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4418

Public Health Amy W. Lowe awaldron@campus.fsu.edu (850) 644‐0901
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College of Social Sciences Osher Lifelong Learning Institute Mary Trifiletti mtrifiletti@fsu.edu (850) 645‐9650
Political Science Ule "Press" Jackson ujackson@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7301
Public Administration Christina Havlicek chavlicek@fsu.edu (850) 644‐3060
Sociology Michelle Bravo mbravo@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8336
Urban Planning Susan Taylor sataylor2@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4510

College of Social Work Social Work Naomi Molina naomi.molina@fsu.edu (850) 645‐9767
Social Work Ingrid Avendano iavendano@fsu.edu (850) 644‐3936
Social Work (CSW International Program) Emily Joyce ejoyce2@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1201
Social Work (Field Office) Tawanna Williams trwilliams2@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4860

Dedman College of Hospitality College Wide Alishia Piotrowski apiotrowski@dedman.fsu.edu (850) 644‐8245

Finance & Administration Campus Sustainability Elizabeth Swiman eswiman@admin.fsu.edu (850) 645‐0395
Campus Sustainability Holly Smith hsmith17@fsu.edu (850) 645‐7818

Graduate School College Wide Ashley Jarvis a.jarvis@fsu.edu (850) 644‐3718

Institute of Science & Public Affairs College Wide Vania Aguilar vania.aguilar@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4551
College Wide Andreana Partidas Vaamonde ap22cd@fsu.edu (850) 644‐4550

International Programs College Wide Beth Brenneis bbrenneis@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1625
College Wide Toby Williams tnwilliams2@fsu.edu (850) 645‐9920

Jim Moran College of Entrepreneurship College Wide Kaylee Gray kgray@jmc.fsu.edu (850) 644‐5120
College Wide Lisa Lopez‐Dapena llopez5@fsu.edu (850) 644‐3779

Panama City Campus College Wide David Henry dlhenry@fsu.edu (850) 770‐2166
College Wide Kathryn Morgan kmorgan@pc.fsu.edu (850) 770‐2177
College Wide Katie May kmay@foundation.fsu.edu (850) 770‐2108
College Wide Summer Toomey stoomey@fsu.edu (850) 770‐2153

President's Office Student Veterans Center Kathleen Harvey Helm  kharvey@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2174

Provost's Office / Academic Affairs Provost's Office Karla Triplett ktriplett@fsu.edu (850) 645‐9658
Center for Professional Development Mary Churchill  mkeenanchurchill@fsu.edu 850‐644‐7572

Research Marine Lab Durene Gilbert degilbert@fsu.edu (850) 697‐4095

Last updated 11/3/2023 4 of 5



Academic College/Unit Department/Scholarship Area Administrator Email Address Phone Number

FS4U Opportunity Administrators by Academic College/Unit

Student Affairs Student Affairs Alanna Kibiloski akibiloski@fsu.edu (850) 459‐2384
Student Affairs Elizabeth Stegmeyer emmajor@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7570
Campus Recreation Ashford Evans‐Brown aevansbrown@fsu.edu (850) 645‐0485
Career Center Christy Mantzanas cmantzanas@fsu.edu (850) 644‐1902
Career Center Leslie Mille lmille@fsu.edu (850) 644‐6433
Career Center Li Pon lpon@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2442
Career Center V. Casey Dozier casey.dozier@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8315
Center for Academic Retention & Enhancement Lisa Jackson lisa.a.jackson@fsu.edu (850) 644‐0120
Center for Global Engagement Makisha Howell mshowell@fsu.edu (850) 644‐6821
Center for Leadership & Social Change Erin Philpot esylvester@fsu.edu (850) 644‐2775
Center for Leadership & Social Change Laryn Flikkema lflikkema@admin.fsu.edu (850) 644‐1382
Circus Celina Dezzuto cdezzuto@admin.fsu.edu (850) 644‐1215
Dean of Students Rachel Kirshner rkirshner@fsu.edu (850) 645‐7308
Dean of Students Stephen Mitchell smitchell7@fsu.edu (850) 644‐0555
Fraternity Sorority Life Freddy Juarez fjuarez@fsu.edu (850 644‐0029
Fraternity Sorority Life Montana Hall mah15f@fsu.edu (850) 645‐9807
Student Union Kenny Harrison krharrison@fsu.edu (850) 644‐8310
University Health Services Terri Sanders tasanders@admin.fsu.edu (850) 645‐5631
University Housing Rachel Blakesley rblakesley@fsu.edu (850) 644‐7977

University Libraries University Libraries David Register dhregister@fsu.edu (850) 645‐6903

Undergraduate Studies College Wide Jonathan DeStefano jdestefano@fsu.edu (850) 644‐0923
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